TID 84 (West McKinley and West Juneau) Amendment No. 1




TID 84 Boundary

JS Project
D TID 84 Boundary

Parcel Boundary

MajorStreets

— Streets

i
£
ar
p— ©
@
= Waterways
©
-_%_ Parks
=

TID 84

Created In: 2015
Payoff: 2041

Max Life: 2042
Project Costs: $20m
e Incr. Value: $82.5m

E%S Projecé]

e 1S Gnd DaTa Traiecs Tore T o r o T Ed Amenament TIDaa MRy Amenamentmas




Journal Sentinel Block

BN ernicIRarking!
¢ fyern;s Rarking'Lot

e\ 1) A
Whois:on )
ey | N,
: — = N—

HPA

MajrrGlsb.‘s :

mporarilylclosea ‘ g A VLGES.. iemporarilylclosed

b 4] " Panthearenal

lfocs|;history museumy
an“o‘Id bank

il

diln

-

SIS




Journal Sentinel Block

vt e e




Journal Sentinel Block

1926-27 — Wisconsin Historical Society



Journal Sentinel Block

I R B

e T e —

L £ 4 < _

— LA e

— g

AT e/ - —
TN T e
SEAEEA &

-

&=\ h..

1941 — Milwaukee Public Library



Journal Sentinel Block




Journal Sentinel Block




Journal Sentinel Block

AN

s N RN TUNAR

:
H
s
.
”
#
4
:
s
4
’
’
#
”
’
’
’

MRS LunasL sna,

N SRR

AN SRR s




Journal Sentinel Block




Journal Sentinel Block




Journal Sentinel Block

| 03 B — - - —
o " - RE I -
1l nar -5 i :
bl L A ‘ o4
S . ¥ L .
Jie y " | ¥
| £ ii’ = fr; 3 t 1 ]
&
" 4
A1
.

4 _.,__',fr“;ﬂm”u b




2010 Downtown Plan

i) =

=

“Increase the residential population in the Old World Third District, preferably
on vacant or under-utilized sites surrounding Pere Marguette Park.”



Journal Square Project




Journal Square Project




Journal Square Project

NEW LIGHTWELL WINDOWS BEYOND

M @
i
0

-

HH

I H

Il=) HH
u |
T

T

u

L BE

u

PROPOSED ELEVATION - NORTH 4TH STREET

NEW WINDOW

/— NEW WINDOW TYP.
REPLACE OPENING WITH NEW WINDOW TYP.

3

ra_ = K

— =

o m
| |

e |

01
i

[

L

=

N— REPLACE LOUVER WITH NEW WINDOW TYP.
PROPOSED ELEVATION - WEST STATE STREET

{8 [\ REPLACE OPENING WITH NEW WINDOW TYP.

~
™~ REPLACE LOUVER WITH NEW WINDOW TYP.

NEW DOOR
PROPOSED ELEVATION - NORTH OLD WORLD THIRD STREET

0

W



Journal Square- Terms

Up to a $1,000,000 grant (the “Monetary Obligation”) to the JS
Developers for facade restoration and affordable student housing

Developer-Financed, 4.5% interest up to 10 years
Human Resources Agreement: 25% SBE and 40% RPP
Payment in Lieu of Taxes (PILOT) Agreement

50/50 Cost Savings

Maintain affordable units for 10 years

Facade Easement

Approval of Deer District, LLC



Journal Square: Project Sources

Commercial Loans:
Historic Tax Credits:

Tax Incremental Financing:
Equity:

Deferred Developer Fee:

Total Sources:

$29,942,764
$12,871,763
$1,000,000
$8,434,301

$2,076,228

$54,325,056



TID 84: Amendment No. 1 - Budget and Feasibility

Grant to the Plaza $12,000,000
Monetary Obligation to the Bucks (parking deck) $8,000,000
Monetary Obligation to JS Developers $1,000,000
Administration (57,500 x 10 years) $75,000
TOTAL $21,075,000

Monetary Obligation estimated to be paid back by 2025 (Year 10)

All TID Project Costs estimated to be paid off by 2029 (Year 14), at
which point parking revenues go to parking fund.

Solar Assessment = 56,260 kWh/year on 1962 building.



